
E1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 
W 66 FT OF W1/2 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/
25 FT. MORE PARTICULARLY DESC: B

YATES BOBBY JOSEPH
232 SW RIDDLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02772-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

4416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

02/16/2024 TP 6.30 63,000 0 0 63,000

STANDARD
2

227,085
4,700
63,000

294,785
0

294,785
HX HB 51,411

243,374
294,785

0

297,813

1507/2741 2/13/2024 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FINK ALEXIS J

YATES BOBBY JOSEPH

1257/0465 6/25/2013 WD Q I 01 143,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAY & ROBERT PRIEST

ALEXIS J FINK
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XFOB:4:1: 20 X 32 DECK WITH 10 X 12 GAZEBO

SALE:1:1:                                         

2026HX Base Yr

232 SW RIDDLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,130 126.9180 142.15 302,780 1975 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1765

BAS 1,765 100 1,765 188,171

FOP 136 30 41 4,371

UGR 396 45 178 18,977

UOP 728 20 2024 146 15,566

3,025 2,130 227,085

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W69 S37 E20 N8 E27 N18 E22 N11 $
UGR=[ORIG=-22,29] E22 N18 W22 S18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-49,37] E17 N8 W17 S8 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-69,0] N14 E52 S14 W52 $
.

BAS

69
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18
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17
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17

8
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2024

14

52

14

52

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

4,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 6.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 63,000


